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Tshwane University

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

CELCAT

of Technology timetabler
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT - 2025 - #DPWY24_Y3_GROUP_OA
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
08:00 CLASS, 08:00-09:30
Module: BSM306D
08:30 Staff: DU PLESSIS ET
Room: 30-213 - PTA (84 seats)
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00 CLASS, 11:00-12:30 CLASS, 11:00-12:30
Module: SSA316D Module: SSB316D
11:30 Staff: BHEBE W Staff: RANKO NV
Room: 30-221 - PTA (70 seats) | Room: 30-221 - PTA (70 seats,
12:00 SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2
12:30
13:00 | CLASS, 13:00-14:30 CLASS, 13:00-14:30 CLASS, 13:00-14:30
Module: BSM306D Module: SSA316D Module: SSB316D
13:30 | Staff: DU PLESSIS ET Staff: BHEBE W Staff: RANKO NV
Room: 30-221 - PTA (70 seats) Room: 30-490 - PTA (70 seats) | Room: 30-490 - PTA (70 seats)
14:00 SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2
14:30 | CLASS, 14:30-16:00 CLASS, 14:30-16:00
Module: MNS306D Module: MNS306D
15:00 | Staff: MONYAITT Staff: MONYAIT T
Room: 30-221 - PTA (70 seats) Room: 30-490 - PTA (70 seats)
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:15 CLASS, 17:15-19:15
Module: OEF306D
17:45 Staff: MONYAIT T
Room: 31-119 - PTA (170 seats)
18:15
18:45
19:15
19:45
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